
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

クラス 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

IM18-A 

No. 

39 

28 

75 

56 

88 

190 

16 

58 

59 

21 

64 

10 

65 

85 

3 

80 

99 

73 

49 

34 

41 

32 

名前 

野中　英雄 

下川路　靖洋 

宮繁　順一 

青栁　利拡 

吉田　隼 

加藤　一毅 

岡田　誠二 

小屋　恵一郎 

植垣　哲也 

松本　勝英 

岩井　良一 

杉山　祐基 

緒方　大輔 

崎原　盛綱 

国沢　龍 

川本　速人 

澤本　学 

多和田　真智 

加納　壮太 

中山　哲 

岩本　晃 

増留　光輝 

チーム名 

ステップワン＆ユニバーサル番長 

ＭＯＢＳＴＡＲ＋アメオトコーズ 

ジェイズ 

ＵＥＮＯＲ＆Ｄ＋ＥＤＧＥ 

ｙｓｄプロジェクト 

ＢＬＵＥ ＴＨＵＮＤＥＲＳ 

ＯＫＡＤＡ ＭＯＴＯＲＳ ＲＴ 

ライドウィンド＆ＪＡＭ 

植垣自動車 

ＥＤＧＥ＆勝英板金 

ＴｅａｍＺＥＲＯＮＫレーシング 

ＳＵＧＩ ＳＨＯＷ 

Ｄ－ＧＡＲＡＧＥ＆鉄馬ガレージ 

ｓｃｃｓ 

チームＺＥＲＯ＆ＮＫレーシング 

ガレージマービー 

ガレージマービー 

ＳＣＣＳ 

植垣自動車 

コトブキＲＣ ＆ 鹿児島鉄馬 

車両 

GS1000 

Z1000MK2 

CB750F 

KZ1000MkⅡ 

CB1100F 

KZ1000MK2 

KZ1000 

Z1000MK2 

Z1000ﾎﾟﾘｽ 

Z750D1 

Z1000MK2 

Z2 

GSX1100S 

KZ1000 

Z750FX 

Z1000J 

Z1000ltd 

Z2 

KZ1000MK2 

GSX1100S 

KZ1000MK2 

KZ1000A 

ベストラップタイム 

1:10.396 

1:11.545 

1:11.555 

1:12.151 

1:12.180 

1:12.294 

1:12.338 

1:12.447 

1:12.483 

1:12.812 

1:12.978 

1:13.153 

1:13.542 

1:13.622 

1:14.181 

1:14.530 

1:14.598 

1:14.862 

1:15.437 

1:16.698 

1:17.147 

1:17.336 

1組R1. Best 

1:10.396 

1:11.545 

1:12.338 

1:12.812 

1:13.153 

2:44.131 

1:14.181 

1:15.437 

1:16.698 

1:17.147 

2:00.419 

2組R1. Best 

1:12.837 

1:12.261 

1:14.292 

1:12.908 

1:13.442 

1:13.771 

1:12.978 

1:13.622 

1:18.943 

1:15.329 

1:14.862 

1組R2. Best 

1:12.270 

1:13.542 

1:17.643 

1:17.833 

1:17.336 

2組R2. Best 

1:11.555 

1:12.151 

1:12.180 

1:12.294 

1:12.447 

1:12.483 

1:18.835 

1:14.937 

1:14.530 

1:14.598 

作成日： 2024/09/14 15:02:26 

Weather / Track 

 Fine / Dry 

Chief Timekeeper：Naomi Tanaka 
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Pos. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

クラス 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

IM18-B 

No. 

18 

50 

68 

90 

86 

40 

72 

78 

12 

97 

62 

13 

66 

8 

89 

9 

11 

19 

38 

70 

94 

名前 

小西　智也 

田場　典明 

大城　秀樹 

森園　哲也 

山﨑　武志 

中江　義行 

眞榮平　武志 

上地　雅俊 

菊地　祐大 

岡本　博孝 

樋口　哲郎 

伊藤　剛 

片桐　孝治 

長尾　祥治 

森田　正雄 

中澤　健生 

宮口　賢一 

林　昇太 

中野　慎一 

伊藤　直樹 

宮﨑　正勝 

チーム名 

唐津鉄馬 

ｓｃｃｓ 

ＳＣＣＳ ＠ＹＡＰＰＯ 

モトジャンキー＆晴喜製作所 

ＳＩＨＲ 

ＥＤＧＥ 

ＳＣＣＳ 

ＳＣＣＳ 

ライドレーシング 鹿児島鉄馬 

ＥＤＧＥ 

ＨＯＴ－ＷＨＥＥＬＳ ＲＣ 

Ｚ　ｆｒｅａｋｓ 

Ｃｌｕｂ Ｃｈｅｃｋｅｒ 

Ｚ ｆｒｅａｋｓ ＲＴ 

Ｔｅａｍ　ＺＥＲＯ 

タケｘタケ レーシング 

アラマッキーズ 

チームオレンジ鹿児島鉄馬 

ＭＳファクトリー＆ＲＩＤＥＷＤ 

Ｎｇａｒａｇｅ＆ＡＲＰ山口支部 

アラマッキーズ 

車両 

kZ1000 

Z1100GP 

Z1 

CBX1000 

Z1000Mk2 

Z1R 

ファントム 

Z1R 

GPZ750 

KZ1000MK2 

KZ1000MK-2 

Z2 

Z1000J 

Z550FX 

KZ900 

CB900F 

CB1100F 

Z1R 

GS1000 

750RS 

KZ1000LTD 

ベストラップタイム 

1:17.393 

1:17.646 

1:17.993 

1:18.121 

1:18.595 

1:18.737 

1:19.497 

1:21.739 

1:23.906 

1:24.788 

1:24.907 

1:25.062 

1:27.306 

1:28.724 

1:31.619 

1組R1. Best 

1:17.393 

1:17.646 

1:18.737 

1:25.428 

1:29.724 

2組R1. Best 

1:17.993 

1:19.324 

1:19.465 

1:19.734 

1:22.620 

1:24.788 

1:24.907 

1:27.306 

1:31.619 

1組R2. Best 

1:21.688 

1:23.906 

1:25.062 

1:28.724 

2組R2. Best 

1:19.808 

1:18.121 

1:18.595 

1:19.497 

1:21.739 

1:25.137 

1:32.280 

作成日： 2024/09/14 15:02:26 

Weather / Track 

 Fine / Dry 

Chief Timekeeper：Naomi Tanaka 
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